
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX
LIEN; Name= PHILLIPS WELLINGTON M;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201403190000
75490

03/19/2014
09:26:45

PHILLIPS
WELLINGTON
M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201704140001
27350

04/14/2017
10:52:26

PHILLIPS
WELLINGTON
M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201704140001
27400

04/14/2017
10:52:31

PHILLIPS
WELLINGTON
M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201704140001
27410

04/14/2017
10:52:32

PHILLIPS
WELLINGTON
M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201704140001
27370

04/14/2017
10:52:28

PHILLIPS
WELLINGTON
M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201704140001
27380

04/14/2017
10:52:29

PHILLIPS
WELLINGTON
M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201712130004
44710

12/13/2017
12:17:05

PHILLIPS
WELLINGTON
M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201704140001
27390

04/14/2017
10:52:30

PHILLIPS
WELLINGTON
M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201704140001
27360

04/14/2017
10:52:27

PHILLIPS
WELLINGTON
M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


