Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN; Name= PHILLIPS WELLINGTON M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201403190000 75490	03/19/2014 09:26:45	PHILLIPS WELLINGTON M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201704140001 27350	04/14/2017 10:52:26	PHILLIPS WELLINGTON M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201704140001 27400	04/14/2017 10:52:31	PHILLIPS WELLINGTON M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201704140001 27410	04/14/2017 10:52:32	PHILLIPS WELLINGTON M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201704140001 27370	04/14/2017 10:52:28	PHILLIPS WELLINGTON M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201704140001 27380	04/14/2017 10:52:29	PHILLIPS WELLINGTON M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201712130004 44710	12/13/2017 12:17:05	PHILLIPS WELLINGTON M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201704140001 27390	04/14/2017 10:52:30	PHILLIPS WELLINGTON M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201704140001 27360	04/14/2017 10:52:27	PHILLIPS WELLINGTON M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						